THE DATASHEET OF
RT9073A-19GQZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
RT9073A
®
DS9073A-03   June  2017 www.richtek.com
1
©Copyright   2017 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.

directly or through a Richtek distributor located in your
area.
Ordering Information
Note :
Richtek products are :
 RoHS compliant and compatible with the current require-
      ments of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
 Suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-free soldering processes.
Package Type
QZ : ZQFN-4L 1x1 (Z-Type)
        (ZDFN-4L 1x1)
Y : SC-82
RT9073A-
Lead Plating System
G : Green (Halogen Free and Pb Free)
Output Voltage
09 : 0.9V
1K : 1.05V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
19 : 1.9V
25 : 2.5V
27 : 2.7V
28 : 2.8V
29 : 2.9V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
Special Request: Any Voltage
Between 0.9V and 3.3V under
specific business agreement
RT9073A
2
DS9073A-03   June  2017www.richtek.com
©Copyright   2017 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
Functional Pin Description
Pin No.
Pin Name Pin Function
ZQFN-4L 1x1 (ZDFN-4L 1x1) SC-82 (SSOT-24)
1 3 VOUT Output of the regulator.
2 2 GND Ground.
3 1 EN Enable control input.
4 4 VIN Supply voltage input.
5 (Exposed Pad) -- SGND Substrate of chip. Leave floating or tie to GND.
Pin Configuration
(TOP VIEW)
ZQFN-4L 1x1 (ZDFN-4L 1x1)
VOUT VIN
GND EN
1
2 3
4
SGND
5
SC-82 (SSOT-24)
VIN VOUT
EN GND
3
2